0945
1030

1040

1110

1140
1210

1235

1245
1330

1545

1600

Together for Short Lives Networks Summit

15t February 2018

Birmingham Council House
Victoria Square, Birmingham, B1 1BB

Agenda

Tea/Coffee and registration

Welcome

NHS England: A National Perspective

Specialised Commissioning: Children’s Palliative Care

Group Discussion and coffee

Implementation and development of ReSPECT

Managed Clinical Networks

Lunch and networking

Achieving NICE Guidelines Quality Standards
(to include tea break)

Quality Standard 1

Quality Standard 2

Quality Standard 3
Quality Standard 4

Quality Standard 5

Quality Standard 6

Together for Short Lives and networks — future working

End of the day

togethe‘rﬁ‘g
l‘f’%hort

Ives

Katrina McNamara
Director of service Development and Improvement
Together for Short Lives

Louise Corson
End of Life Care Programme Lead, NHS England

Nicola Spencer
Programme Manager End of Life, NHS England

Sue Protheroe

Chair of Specialised Medicine CRG NHS England
Consultant Paediatric Gastroenterologist,
Birmingham Women'’s and Children’s Hospital

Anna Eccleston
National Programme of Care Manager Women and
Children Specialised Commissioning, NHS England

Peter-Marc Fortune
Consultant Paediatric Intensivist
Royal Manchester Children’s Hospital

Katrina McNamara

Small Group discussions led by:

Emily Harrop
Consultant in Paediatric Palliative Care
Helen & Douglas House Hospices

Lisa Kauffmann

Consultant Paediatrician, Associate Clinical Head of
Division for Integrated Children’s Community
Services, Manchester University Hospitals NHS
Foundation Trust

Amy Volans
Lead Clinical Psychologist & Family Therapist,
East London NHS Foundation Trust

Richard Hain

Consultant and Clinical Lead Paediatric Palliative
Medicine, Noah’s Ark Children’s Hospital for Wales

Rachel Cooke

Bereavement Service Manager & Joint National
Child Death Helpline Manager, Great Ormond Street
Hospital for Children NHS Foundation Trust

David Widdas MBE

Consultant Nurse Children with Complex Health
Care Needs. South Warwickshire NHS Foundation
Trust

Shaun Walsh

Executive Director of External Relations
Together for Short Lives



