**Together for Short Lives Networks Summit** 

1<sup>st</sup> February 2018

Birmingham Council House Victoria Square, Birmingham, B1 1BB

## Agenda



0945	Tea/Coffee and registration	
1030	Welcome	Katrina McNamara Director of service Development and Improvement Together for Short Lives
1040	NHS England: A National Perspective	Louise Corson End of Life Care Programme Lead, NHS England
		Nicola Spencer Programme Manager End of Life, NHS England
1110	Specialised Commissioning: Children's Palliative Care	<b>Sue Protheroe</b> Chair of Specialised Medicine CRG NHS England Consultant Paediatric Gastroenterologist, Birmingham Women's and Children's Hospital
		Anna Eccleston National Programme of Care Manager Women and Children Specialised Commissioning, NHS England
1140	Group Discussion and coffee	
1210	Implementation and development of ReSPECT	<b>Peter-Marc Fortune</b> Consultant Paediatric Intensivist Royal Manchester Children's Hospital
1235	Managed Clinical Networks	Katrina McNamara
1245	Lunch and networking	
1330	Achieving NICE Guidelines Quality Standards (to include tea break)	Small Group discussions led by:
	Quality Standard 1	<b>Emily Harrop</b> Consultant in Paediatric Palliative Care Helen & Douglas House Hospices
	Quality Standard 2	Lisa Kauffmann Consultant Paediatrician, Associate Clinical Head of Division for Integrated Children's Community Services, Manchester University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
	Quality Standard 3	Amy Volans Lead Clinical Psychologist & Family Therapist, East London NHS Foundation Trust
	Quality Standard 4	Richard Hain Consultant and Clinical Lead Paediatric Palliative Medicine, Noah's Ark Children's Hospital for Wales
	Quality Standard 5	Rachel Cooke Bereavement Service Manager & Joint National Child Death Helpline Manager, Great Ormond Street Hospital for Children NHS Foundation Trust
	Quality Standard 6	<b>David Widdas MBE</b> Consultant Nurse Children with Complex Health Care Needs. South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust
1545	Together for Short Lives and networks – future working	<b>Shaun Walsh</b> Executive Director of External Relations Together for Short Lives

1600 End of the day